2018 Zoar Golf Club Tournament Schedule
Sat. March 31  3-man Step Back Scramble.  Whoever’s shot is used steps back for the next shot.    $150 per team. (includes all fees) 
                                                                             
Sat.  April 28   Spring 2-man scramble.    $60 per man (Includes all fees)
Sat. & Sun. May 26/27   Zoar Memorial. 36 hole amateur championship $110 (Includes all fees)                 
Sat.  June 9  Zoar Senior Amateur.  3 Divisions  50-59 {blue tees}; 60-69 {white tees};    70+{green tees} $50 (Includes all fees)
Sun.  July 1   Zoar 2 by 4.  Two, 2-man scramble teams using the better score on each hole, but all birdies and eagles count.   $60 per man (Includes all fees)
Fri.  July 27  Yuengling  Light  Long Drive Challenge.  For those entered in the weekend’s championship.  6pm
Sat. & Sun  July 28/ 29  Yuengling Tuscarawas County Amateur.  3 Flights.   Open to any amateur.  Flight determined by first day’s score. $110 (Includes all fees)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Sat. Aug. 11  Zoar Senior 2-man Scramble (60+) 2 man scramble. $50 per man.
Sat. & Sun.  Sept 1/2  Gatorade Collegiate.  Hosted by The College of Wooster.  
Sat. Sept 22   Mixed Doubles Championship presented by Rock 106.9                             2017 winners of The Stansbury Cup:  Brian and Irene Beebe
Sat. Sept. 29   2-man Shamble Skins game.  A pot for individual skins, and one for team skins. $60 per man (includes all fees)  
Sat. Oct. 27   Fall 2-man scramble. $50 per man (Includes all fees)


www.zoarvillagegolf.com
